Parts Information

Data card: WDD2132051A379315

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)
Vehicle model

Order number

Production number

Production plant

Shipment date

EC approval number

EC approval date
Major assemblies

Engine

Transmission

All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left

Front axle, right

Rear axle

Integral carrier

Steering

Codes

Code Designation

WDD2132051A379315
E 220 d 4MATIC Wagon
0756959410

7567396

P0500

15.11.17
e1*2007/46*1560*06
25.08.17

Major assembly number Variant

65492080183604
72505801144665
20533037073005876396
2133302902111731005716
2133303002111731005721
21335025091676888006
2056208701101731100733

2134605801021730666081

070 No code designations currently available

08U Preinstallation for Vehicle Setup

09U  Preinstallation for Vehicle Monitoring

10B Operator's manual + service booklet-Swedish
12U Pre-installation for concierge service

14U Smartphone integration

16U Carplay smartphone integration

17U Google Automotive Link smartphone integration
1A6 No code designations currently available

1V2 Speed/load index 97 Y

218 Rear view camera

21A No code designations currently available

228 Auxiliary heater

235 Parking Pilot

246 Analogue clock
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Object number

A6540102004
2132701202

2053303707

2056208701

2134605801

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
production
sales
sales

sales


https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65492080183604(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65492080183604(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72505801144665(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.mercedes-benz.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72505801144665(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

249

255B

258

270

287

294

299

2A8

2U8

300A

309

30P

315A

340B

351

362

367

3A1

3U1

421

428

448

463

464

474

475

500

502

50A

513

531

550

55U

Designation

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD

Active Brake Assist System

GPS aerial

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
Kneebag

PRE-SAFE® system

No code designations currently available

Alternative refrigerant

ARTICO man-made leather/fabric upholstery

Double cup holder

Stowage facility package

macchiato beige / black

Language of instrument cluster/HU - Swedish
Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
Live Traffic Information

No code designations currently available

Headunit europe/CIS-states/Monoglei

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G

Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - painted
Touchpad with controller

Head-up display

Widescreen cockpit

Diesel particulate filter

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

3 years' free map updates

No code designations currently available

Traffic Sign Assist

COMAND Online

pre-installation for trailer coupling

Fabric roof liner in macchiato beige
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

569L

580

5A1

5XXL

632

666

670

677

6A1

6P5

70B

725

728

739

796U

808

824

840

873

875

876

890

891

8u7

8u8

916

927

968

989

A020

A104

A250

B51

Designation

Sweden

Air-conditioning system

No code designations currently available
Europe

LED high-performance headlamps

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks

Engine residual heat utilization

AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering

No code designations currently available
Sales control code for code 475 request
Safety vest for driver

Polished aluminium roof rails

Black piano-lacquer look center console
aluminium trim with trapeze cut

Citrine brown - metallic finish

Model year 2018

Add.parts for countries w.low temperatures
Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
Heated windscreen washer system

Interior Light package

EASY-PACK liftgate

ambient lighting

Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.

i-Size child seat attachment

Fuel tank 66 |

EU6 emissions standard

COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2
Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

TIREFIT
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Code type

sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production

sales



Parts Information

Code

B59

DK1

DK2

DK5

DX0

DX1

DX2

F213

FS

G041

GA

GA7

HA

K11

K13

K27

L3C

LS2

MO005

M20

Mé654

N5A

P14

P15

P44

P49

PBG

RO1

R43

uo1

u10

Designation

DYNAMIC SELECT

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Model series 213

Crewbus

No code designations currently available
Automatic transmission

No code designations currently available
Rear axle

Adaptive brake lights

Control code for service interval 25000 km
Software control for unpowered in position "D"
No code designations currently available
Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever
Body-in-white load stage 2

4MATIC

Displacement 2.0 liter

Inline diesel engine OM654

Plant control code

AVANTGARDE interior

AVANTGARDE exterior

Parking Package with reversing camera
Mirror package

Seat comfort package

Comfort Connectivity Package

Summer tyres

43.2 cm (17-inch) 10-spoke light-alloy wheels
Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster

Front passenger seat with weight sensor
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Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code Designation
U12  Velour floor mats
u22 Lumbar support setting
U35  Socket
u60 Pedestrian protection
u79 BLUETEC (SCR) diesel exhaust treatment, generation 3
U85  AdBlue® tank with 23.5-litre capacity
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior equipment

Paint

Use

Code Additional paint information

Paintwork 1 796

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65492080183604
Factory engine item number A6540102004
Factory transmission number 72505801144665

Factory transmission item number 2132701202
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315 - macchiato beige / black

Designation

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales

300 - ARTICO man-made leather/fabric upholstery

Citrine brown - metallic finish

DUNLOP



