Data card: WDD2132051A379315

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2132051A379315 Vehicle model E 220 d 4MATIC Wagon

 Order number
 0756959410

 Production number
 7567396

 Production plant
 P0500

 Shipment date
 15.11.17

EC approval number e1*2007/46*1560*06

EC approval date 25.08.17

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	65492080183604		A6540102004
Transmission	<u>72505801144665</u>		2132701202
All-wheel front axle transmission	20533037073005876396		2053303707
Front axle, left	2133302902111731005716		
Front axle, right	2133303002111731005721		
Rear axle	21335025091676888006		
Integral carrier	2056208701101731100733		2056208701
Steering	2134605801021730666081		2134605801

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
070	No code designations currently available	sales
08U	Preinstallation for Vehicle Setup	sales
09U	Preinstallation for Vehicle Monitoring	sales
10B	Operator's manual + service booklet-Swedish	sales
12U	Pre-installation for concierge service	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
16U	Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Google Automotive Link smartphone integration	sales
1A6	No code designations currently available	production
1V2	Speed/load index 97 Y	sales
218	Rear view camera	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
228	Auxiliary heater	sales
235	Parking Pilot	sales
246	Analogue clock	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
249	interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming	sales
255B	MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD	sales
258	Active Brake Assist System	sales
270	GPS aerial	sales
287	Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
299	PRE-SAFE® system	sales
2A8	No code designations currently available	production
2U8	Alternative refrigerant	sales
300A	ARTICO man-made leather/fabric upholstery	sales
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage facility package	sales
315A	macchiato beige / black	sales
340B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - Swedish	sales
351	Mercedes-Benz emergency call system	sales
362	Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
367	Live Traffic Information	sales
3A1	No code designations currently available	production
3U1	Headunit europe/CIS-states/Monoglei	sales
421	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 9G	sales
428	Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - painted	sales
448	Touchpad with controller	sales
463	Head-up display	sales
464	Widescreen cockpit	sales
474	Diesel particulate filter	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
500	Electrically folding exterior mirrors	sales
502	3 years' free map updates	sales
50A	No code designations currently available	production
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
531	COMAND Online	sales
550	pre-installation for trailer coupling	sales
55U	Fabric roof liner in macchiato beige	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
569L	Sweden	sales
580	Air-conditioning system	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
5XXL	Europe	sales
632	LED high-performance headlamps	sales
666	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks	sales
670	Engine residual heat utilization	sales
677	AGILITY CONTROL suspension with selective damping system and lowering	sales
6A1	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
70B	Safety vest for driver	sales
725	Polished aluminium roof rails	sales
728	Black piano-lacquer look center console	sales
739	aluminium trim with trapeze cut	sales
796U	Citrine brown - metallic finish	sales
808	Model year 2018	sales
824	Add.parts for countries w.low temperatures	sales
840	Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass	sales
873	Seat heaters for driver and front passenger	sales
875	Heated windscreen washer system	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
890	EASY-PACK liftgate	sales
891	ambient lighting	sales
8U7	Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.	sales
8U8	i-Size child seat attachment	sales
916	Fuel tank 66 I	sales
927	EU6 emissions standard	sales
968	COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A020	No code designations currently available	production
A104	No code designations currently available	production
A250	No code designations currently available	production
B51	TIREFIT	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
B59	DYNAMIC SELECT	sales
DK1	No code designations currently available	sales
DK2	No code designations currently available	sales
DK5	No code designations currently available	sales
DX0	No code designations currently available	sales
DX1	No code designations currently available	sales
DX2	No code designations currently available	sales
F213	Model series 213	sales
FS	Crewbus	sales
G041	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
НА	Rear axle	sales
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K13	Control code for service interval 25000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L3C	Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever	sales
LS2	Body-in-white load stage 2	sales
M005	4MATIC	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M654	Inline diesel engine OM654	sales
N5A	Plant control code	sales
P14	AVANTGARDE interior	sales
P15	AVANTGARDE exterior	sales
P44	Parking Package with reversing camera	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P65	Seat comfort package	sales
PBG	Comfort Connectivity Package	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
R43	43.2 cm (17-inch) 10-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U10	Front passenger seat with weight sensor	sales

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
U12	Velour floor mats	sales
U22	Lumbar support setting	sales
U35	Socket	sales
U60	Pedestrian protection	sales
U79	BLUETEC (SCR) diesel exhaust treatment, generation 3	sales
U85	AdBlue® tank with 23.5-litre capacity	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	315 - macchiato beige / black	
--------------------	-------------------------------	--

Additional information on interior equipment 300 - ARTICO man-made leather/fabric upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	796		Citrine brown - metallic finish
Tires			

DUNLOP

Genuine major assembly

Tire manufacturer

Factory engine number 65492080183604
Factory engine item number A6540102004
Factory transmission number 72505801144665
Factory transmission item number 2132701202